Flow Switch
VM-...E
● Can be used from nominal width DN 40..200
● Precise, stepless adjustment of the switching value
Characteristics
The  paddle  movement  of  the  flow  switch  is  transmitted  via  a
magnetic coupling to an adjustably arranged micro switch.
Technical data

not recommended; other installation
positions are possible; the installation
position affects the switching point and
display range.
Ranges and dimensions
Details  in  the  table  correspond  to  horizontal  inwards  flow  with
decreasing flow rate.
DN Switching
range
l/min H2O
Qmax.
recommended
Types Paddle
form
L
DN 40     40 -   150    250 VM-040E.150  1   93
DN 50     50 -   150    450 VM-050E.150  104
  100 -   300 VM-050E.300    96
DN 65   550 VM-065E.300  115
  125 -   375 VM-065E.375    90
DN 80   150 -   400   900 VM-080E.400  118
  200 -   600 VM-080E.600  115
DN 100   250 -   750 1400 VM-100E.750  2 158
  300 -   900 VM-100E.900  122
DN 150   500 - 1500 2700 VM-150E.1500 198
  600 - 1800 VM-150E.1500
DN 200 1000 - 3000 5400 VM-200E.3000 213
1200 - 3600 VM-200E.3600
Attention! Flange seal not included in scope of delivery
dsh_fam_vm-e_en_vs01 V1.03-00
1
1 2 3